
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

A-204. Exam Schedule

Sat, 18 Mar 13:30 — 17:00 EXAM Financial Markets and Financial Agents  M15-704  Sokolova G.V.
Thu, 30 Mar 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Principles of Audit  B13-704, B13-705  Belogina N.S.
Mon, 15 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language  S15-707  Poleva A.N.
Mon, 15 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT English Language  S15-706  Poleva A.N.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Introduction to International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS)  B14-703

 Poleva A.N., Nekrasova N.A.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST English Language: Special Terminology  S14-706  Nekrasova N.A.,

Poleva A.N.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  S13-710  Poleva A.N., Nekrasova N.A.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  S13-709  Nekrasova N.A., Poleva A.N.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  S13-708  Poleva A.N.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS)  B14-703

 Nekrasova N.A., Poleva A.N.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS)  B14-704

 Poleva A.N., Nekrasova N.A.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  S15-707  Poleva A.N.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  S15-706  Nekrasova N.A., Poleva A.N.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Marketing  B15-904  Sokolova G.V.


